
1. Summary
Meeting title January 2023 Text Amendment Cycle Meeting #1
Viewed registration page 45
Registered 27
Canceled registrations 0
Attended 22
Start time 3/20/23, 5:29:13 PM
End time 3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM
Meeting duration 1h 42m 43s
Average attendance time 51m 19s

2. Participants
Name First join
Eric Cotton 3/20/23, 5:29:16 PM
Stephen Benson 3/20/23, 5:33:49 PM
Miguel Aguila 3/20/23, 5:34:38 PM
Andy Mikulski 3/20/23, 5:43:45 PM
SB 3/20/23, 5:53:50 PM
Emily Phelan 3/20/23, 6:00:28 PM
Tina Hurless (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:00:28 PM
Poynor 3/20/23, 6:00:28 PM
Gary Brown 3/20/23, 6:00:28 PM
Carroll Ann Bennett THAN (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:00:29 PM
Matt Sienk-Green (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:01:00 PM
Tim Burke 3/20/23, 6:01:29 PM
G Schiff 3/20/23, 6:02:26 PM
Sandy Sanchez 3/20/23, 6:06:50 PM
Steve Michelini (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:10:56 PM
Carole Post 3/20/23, 6:19:34 PM
Steve Michelini (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:25:19 PM

18133907956 3/20/23, 6:29:53 PM
18138438359 3/20/23, 6:34:09 PM
18133524445 3/20/23, 6:34:53 PM

Andrea White   (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:42:38 PM
Andreawhite486 3/20/23, 6:49:39 PM



3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time
Eric Cotton 3/20/23, 5:29:16 PM
Stephen Benson 3/20/23, 5:33:49 PM
Miguel Aguila 3/20/23, 5:34:38 PM
Andy Mikulski 3/20/23, 5:43:45 PM
SB 3/20/23, 5:53:50 PM
Emily Phelan 3/20/23, 6:00:28 PM
Tina Hurless (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:00:28 PM
Poynor 3/20/23, 6:00:28 PM
Gary Brown 3/20/23, 6:00:28 PM
Carroll Ann Bennett THAN (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:00:29 PM
Matt Sienk-Green (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:01:00 PM
Tim Burke 3/20/23, 6:01:29 PM
G Schiff 3/20/23, 6:02:26 PM
Sandy Sanchez 3/20/23, 6:06:50 PM
Steve Michelini (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:10:56 PM
Steve Michelini (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:25:19 PM
Carole Post 3/20/23, 6:19:34 PM

18133907956 3/20/23, 6:29:53 PM
18133907956 3/20/23, 6:35:50 PM
18138438359 3/20/23, 6:34:09 PM
18133524445 3/20/23, 6:34:53 PM

Andrea White   (Guest) 3/20/23, 6:42:38 PM
Andreawhite486 3/20/23, 6:49:39 PM



Last leave In-meeting duration Email
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 1h 42m 39s Eric.Cotton@tampagov.net
3/20/23, 7:11:51 PM 1h 38m 1s Stephen.Benson@tampagov.net
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 1h 37m 17s Miguel.Aguila@tampagov.net
3/20/23, 7:11:43 PM 1h 27m 58s Andy.Mikulski@tampagov.net
3/20/23, 5:55:58 PM 2m 7s
3/20/23, 7:11:44 PM 1h 11m 16s phelane@plancom.org
3/20/23, 7:11:44 PM 1h 11m 16s
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 1h 11m 27s
3/20/23, 7:11:43 PM 1h 11m 14s
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 1h 11m 26s
3/20/23, 6:15:57 PM 14m 57s
3/20/23, 6:48:48 PM 47m 18s
3/20/23, 7:11:43 PM 1h 9m 16s
3/20/23, 6:21:29 PM 14m 38s
3/20/23, 6:25:23 PM 14m 27s
3/20/23, 7:11:45 PM 52m 11s cpost2@usf.edu
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 46m 36s
3/20/23, 7:11:46 PM 36m 30s
3/20/23, 6:34:24 PM 14s
3/20/23, 7:11:51 PM 36m 58s
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 29m 17s
3/20/23, 7:11:39 PM 22m Andreawhite486@gmail.com



Leave time Duration Email
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 1h 42m 39s Eric.Cotton@tampagov.net
3/20/23, 7:11:51 PM 1h 38m 1s Stephen.Benson@tampagov.net
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 1h 37m 17s Miguel.Aguila@tampagov.net
3/20/23, 7:11:43 PM 1h 27m 58s Andy.Mikulski@tampagov.net
3/20/23, 5:55:58 PM 2m 7s
3/20/23, 7:11:44 PM 1h 11m 16s phelane@plancom.org
3/20/23, 7:11:44 PM 1h 11m 16s
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 1h 11m 27s
3/20/23, 7:11:43 PM 1h 11m 14s
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 1h 11m 26s
3/20/23, 6:15:57 PM 14m 57s
3/20/23, 6:48:48 PM 47m 18s
3/20/23, 7:11:43 PM 1h 9m 16s
3/20/23, 6:21:29 PM 14m 38s
3/20/23, 6:25:23 PM 14m 27s
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 46m 36s
3/20/23, 7:11:45 PM 52m 11s cpost2@usf.edu
3/20/23, 6:30:28 PM 34s
3/20/23, 7:11:46 PM 35m 56s
3/20/23, 6:34:24 PM 14s
3/20/23, 7:11:51 PM 36m 58s
3/20/23, 7:11:56 PM 29m 17s
3/20/23, 7:11:39 PM 22m Andreawhite486@gmail.com



Participant ID (UPN) Role
Eric.Cotton@tampagov.net Organizer
Stephen.Benson@tampagov.net Organizer
Miguel.Aguila@tampagov.net Organizer
Andy.Mikulski@tampagov.net Organizer

Attendee
phelane@plancom.org Attendee

Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee

cpost2@usf.edu Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee

Andreawhite486_gmail.com#EXT#@hillsborough.onmicrosoft.com Attendee



Role
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee



Registration first name Registration last name Registration email

S Benson - test sleebenson@gmail.com
Emily Phelan phelane@plancom.org
Tina Hurless tinahurless@hotmail.com
Stephanie Poynor Mrsstephaniepoynor@gmail.com
Gary Brown sterlingbayhomes@gmail.com
Carroll Ann Bennett cab1228@aol.com
Matt Sienk Matt@UDTampa.com
Timothy Burke timothy.burke@gmail.com
Gordon Schiff GJS@Schiffpa.com
Sandra E. Sanchez armorygardensnow@aol.com

Carole Post cpost1@mac.com

Andrea White awhite2@tampabay.rr.com
Andrea White awhite2@tampabay.rr.com
Fran Costantino FranReal@aol.com
Iskra Ceresa iskra@aufgang.com
Ovetta Williams dovwms31st@aol.com
Victor Rudy DiMaio victor@dimaioassociates.com
pamela carpenter pamelacarpenter2021@outlook.com
Kelly Scharf Kellscharf@gmail.com
chris kirschner chris.kikrschner@bdgllp.com
Kellie Hero Messano Kellie.hero@gmail.com
Janice Davis Jdavis3360@gmail.com
Patrick Thorpe patrick@allegedlydesign.com
Corine Linebrink corine.linebrink@tampagov.net
Merry Lee Motto mlmotto@gmail.com



Stephen Michelini smichelini@msn.com
regina virgil ginavirgil@netzero.com
Vickie Schandera vickie.schandera@gmail.com



Registration time Registration status Neighborhood 

3/17/23, 11:07:08 AM Registered Downtown Tampa
3/15/23, 1:14:31 PM Registered
3/20/23, 2:57:49 PM Registered Wellswood
3/20/23, 11:44:34 AM Registered THAN 
3/17/23, 1:40:11 PM Registered Davis Islands
3/20/23, 11:44:33 AM Registered THAN
3/17/23, 2:08:37 PM Registered Tampa Heights
3/20/23, 5:39:53 PM Registered Old Seminole Heights
3/20/23, 4:22:29 PM Registered
3/20/23, 2:09:09 PM Registered armory Gardens

3/20/23, 4:59:43 PM Registered

3/15/23, 6:54:10 PM Registered Ybor Belmont Height East Tampa
3/15/23, 6:54:10 PM Registered Ybor Belmont Height East Tampa
3/13/23, 10:31:50 AM Registered Historic Ybor City
3/13/23, 10:34:55 AM Registered
3/13/23, 12:35:42 PM Registered River Grove
3/14/23, 12:25:14 AM Registered Bowman Heights 
3/14/23, 9:44:27 AM Registered BGNA (Bayshore Gardens neighborhood association) 
3/14/23, 9:48:35 AM Registered Old Seminole Heights
3/14/23, 9:51:18 AM Registered Golf View
3/14/23, 5:52:30 PM Registered
3/14/23, 9:09:29 PM Registered Davis Islands (Civic Association)
3/14/23, 9:22:19 PM Registered Old Seminole Heights
3/15/23, 12:44:21 PM Registered Ybor City
3/17/23, 4:23:58 PM Registered Palma Ceia



3/17/23, 7:59:44 PM Registered
3/18/23, 1:35:43 PM Registered East tampa
3/19/23, 8:55:56 PM Registered
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Tampa Resident
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Tampa Resident
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